
Coimbatore - MGR  Chennai Central Shatabdi Express/12244 - Shtb - SR 
CBE/Coimbatore Junction to MAS/MGR Chennai Central 

6h 45m - 495 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBE Coimbatore Junction 15:05 4 1 0 80 412 SR
2 TUP Tiruppur 15:43 15:45 2m 0 1 51 75 306 SR
3 ED Erode Junction 16:25 16:30 5m 0 1 101 75 171 SR
4 SA Salem Junction 17:18 17:20 2m 0 1 160 82 280 SR
5 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 18:48 18:50 2m 0 1 281 87 400 SR
6 KPD Katpadi Junction 19:48 19:50 2m 2 1 365 65 215 SR
7 MAS MGR Chennai Central 21:50 2A 1 495 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 24 2024 (01:28)

May 24 2024 (01:28)

1

1


